Sat-August 16

Mon-August 25
Tues-August 26
Thur-August 28

Tues-September 2
Tues-September 9

Thur-September 11

Sat-September 13

Wed-September 17
Mon-September 22
Tues-September 23

Fri-September 26

Tues-September 30

Southern Union/Meridian 12:00 Noon
Tri Match-Scrimmage

Jones College
Lawson State College
*Bishop State

*Reid College

*Lurleen B. Wallace

*Coastal East

Andrews/TRI Match

*Bishop State
*Coastal South
*Enterprise

Lawson State College
Bevill State/NWTRI Match 4:00 p.m.

IME

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Wallace Community (ollege-Selma
2025 Volleyball Schedule

SITE

HOME

HOME
HOME
Mobile, AL

HOME
Andalusia, AL
HOME
Cuthbert, GA
HOME

Bay Minette, AL
HOME
Birmingham, AL
Fayette, AL

Thur-October 2
Fri-October 3
Tues-October 7
Thurs-October 9
Tues-October 14
Thur-October 16
Tues-October 21
Friday-October 24

November 3-5
*DENOTES: CONFERENCE GAMES

HEAD COACH WANDA TYLER

*Reid College
*Coastal South
Jones College
*Coastal East
*Enterprise
*Lurleen B. Wallace
Bevill State
Andrews College

ACCC Tournament

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR MARCUS HANNAH
DEAN OF STUDENT DR. DONITHA GRIFFIN

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

TBA

Evergreen, AL
HOME
Ellisville, MS
Brewton, AL
Enterprise, AL
HOME

HOME

HOME

Mobile, AL

ASSISTANT COACH LETTI HASBERRY
ASSISTANT A.D. DR. YULONDA RANDOLPH
PRESIDENT DR. JAMES M. MITCHELL



